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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 75+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 7:03.86 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª MALAGA 28/06/2015

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. RIERA MONTAL Agustin 49 C. Tenerife Masters 9:06.73 19,00 376
50m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 150m: 3:27.54 1:08.42 250m: 5:57.65 1:21.67 350m: 8:13.51 55.17

100m: 2:19.12 1:14.01 200m: 4:35.98 1:08.44 300m: 7:18.34 1:20.69 400m: 9:06.73 53.22

2. LIZARRAGA TABERNA Carmelo 49 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 9:28.50 16,00 335
50m: 1:03.62 1:03.62 150m: 3:32.55 1:05.45 250m: 6:05.56 1:29.24 350m: 8:30.91 57.90

100m: 2:27.10 1:23.48 200m: 4:36.32 1:03.77 300m: 7:33.01 1:27.45 400m: 9:28.50 57.59

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 65+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 6:05.15 ROBERTO ESCRICHE SHEFFIELD 22/06/1996

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. ILYAEV Sergey 59 C. Tenerife Masters 6:05.26 19,00 631
50m: 44.08 44.08 150m: 2:20.08 47.19 250m: 3:56.66 50.57 350m: 5:25.95 40.39

100m: 1:32.89 48.81 200m: 3:06.09 46.01 300m: 4:45.56 48.90 400m: 6:05.26 39.31

2. TALLON AVILES Jose Maria 56 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 8:07.43 16,00 265
50m: 54.85 54.85 150m: 3:07.53 1:13.27 250m: 5:17.29 1:01.89 350m: 7:15.33 55.30

100m: 1:54.26 59.41 200m: 4:15.40 1:07.87 300m: 6:20.03 1:02.74 400m: 8:07.43 52.10

3. RIGUAL DE HEREDIA Carlos 57 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:14.71 14,00 254
50m: 1:00.51 1:00.51 150m: 3:24.29 1:14.11 250m: 5:39.17 1:06.61 350m: 7:30.87 46.85

100m: 2:10.18 1:09.67 200m: 4:32.56 1:08.27 300m: 6:44.02 1:04.85 400m: 8:14.71 43.84

4. FERNANDEZ NAVARRO Juan Jose 59 C.D.E. Mako 9:16.19 13,00 178
50m: 59.90 59.90 150m: 3:29.38 1:16.37 250m: 6:05.11 1:20.42 350m: 8:23.60 57.48

100m: 2:13.01 1:13.11 200m: 4:44.69 1:15.31 300m: 7:26.12 1:21.01 400m: 9:16.19 52.59

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 60+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 5:39.31 JUAN CARLOS VALLEJO ARROYO Costa Teguise 04/03/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GONZALEZ PEREZ Domingo 61 C. Tenerife Masters 6:29.22 19,00 496
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:18.82 49.09 250m: 4:02.58 56.13 350m: 5:45.69 45.40

100m: 1:29.73 49.80 200m: 3:06.45 47.63 300m: 5:00.29 57.71 400m: 6:29.22 43.53

2. CLAUDIN MORALES Victor 63 R.C. Mediterraneo 7:23.30 16,00 336
50m: 50.69 50.69 200m: 3:50.13 2:00.81 300m: 5:51.89 1:01.54 400m: 7:23.30 43.44

100m: 1:49.32 58.63 250m: 4:50.35 1:00.22 350m: 6:39.86 47.97

3. DE MIGUEL CABEZA Carlos 60 Stadium Casablanca 8:48.97 14,00 197
50m: 54.21 54.21 150m: 3:09.17 1:09.47 250m: 5:28.43 1:11.39 350m: 7:45.97 1:07.59

100m: 1:59.70 1:05.49 200m: 4:17.04 1:07.87 300m: 6:38.38 1:09.95 400m: 8:48.97 1:03.00
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 55+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 5:23.69 ARNAUDIS DOMINGUEZ CABRERA LAS PALMAS G. C. 09/07/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GUIRAL CUGAT Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 5:55.49 19,00 586
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:03.53 46.25 250m: 3:41.16 53.11 350m: 5:16.37 39.40

100m: 1:17.28 42.63 200m: 2:48.05 44.52 300m: 4:36.97 55.81 400m: 5:55.49 39.12

2. ANDUJAR TENDERO Esteban 69 C.N. Albacete 5:58.43 16,00 572
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:10.06 48.12 250m: 3:48.33 52.09 350m: 5:21.41 40.56

100m: 1:21.94 44.65 200m: 2:56.24 46.18 300m: 4:40.85 52.52 400m: 5:58.43 37.02

3. FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Alberto 67 C.D.  Halegatos 6:20.58 14,00 477
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:27.43 50.75 250m: 4:07.09 51.15 350m: 5:41.11 41.52

100m: 1:36.68 55.38 200m: 3:15.94 48.51 300m: 4:59.59 52.50 400m: 6:20.58 39.47

4. NAVARRO AGUIRRE Juan Carlos 65 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 6:21.81 13,00 473
50m: 42.29 42.29 150m: 2:25.59 55.55 250m: 4:10.30 51.83 350m: 5:42.75 40.47

100m: 1:30.04 47.75 200m: 3:18.47 52.88 300m: 5:02.28 51.98 400m: 6:21.81 39.06

5. UCHA DIAZ Manuel Alejandro 68 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:36.47 12,00 422
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:21.39 58.37 250m: 4:14.55 58.41 350m: 5:57.05 44.34

100m: 1:23.02 44.17 200m: 3:16.14 54.75 300m: 5:12.71 58.16 400m: 6:36.47 39.42

6. DE LA VEGA GIMÉNEZ Rafael 69 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:36.93 11,00 421
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:23.05 56.42 250m: 4:11.08 55.89 350m: 5:54.26 45.87

100m: 1:26.63 49.53 200m: 3:15.19 52.14 300m: 5:08.39 57.31 400m: 6:36.93 42.67

7. OSLE URANGA Javier 67 C.D.N. Cordoba 6:40.97 10,00 408
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:27.51 55.63 250m: 4:20.43 58.59 350m: 5:59.85 43.47

100m: 1:31.88 50.43 200m: 3:21.84 54.33 300m: 5:16.38 55.95 400m: 6:40.97 41.12

8. VIÑUELA LLANOS Antonio 68 C. Tenerife Masters 6:43.00 9,00 402
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:26.63 54.02 250m: 4:15.90 54.83 350m: 5:58.17 46.48

100m: 1:32.61 49.22 200m: 3:21.07 54.44 300m: 5:11.69 55.79 400m: 6:43.00 44.83

9. IBAÑEZ MASIP Antonio Jaime 68 C.N. Benicarlo 7:25.18 8,00 298
50m: 53.31 53.31 150m: 2:56.50 1:05.56 250m: 4:56.47 55.65 350m: 6:40.01 49.73

100m: 1:50.94 57.63 200m: 4:00.82 1:04.32 300m: 5:50.28 53.81 400m: 7:25.18 45.17

10. MARTINEZ LLISO Claudio 66 C.N. Metropole 7:37.91 7,00 274
50m: 45.26 45.26 150m: 5:05.75 3:21.50 250m: 6:55.86 2:54.78 400m: 7:37.91 1:25.97

100m: 1:44.25 58.99 200m: 4:01.08 300m: 6:11.94

11. MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIERRA Jose Luis65 C.N. Leganes 7:55.59 6,00 244
50m: 50.92 50.92 150m: 3:01.64 1:04.88 250m: 5:06.29 1:03.14 350m: 7:04.94 52.50

100m: 1:56.76 1:05.84 200m: 4:03.15 1:01.51 300m: 6:12.44 1:06.15 400m: 7:55.59 50.65
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 50+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 5:14.71 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS BUDAPEST (HUN) 16/08/2017

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. MORENO VIDAL Víctor Manuel 72 C. Valenciano 5:22.43 19,00 695
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:53.02 41.66 250m: 3:21.77 47.50 350m: 4:47.54 37.30

100m: 1:11.36 37.56 200m: 2:34.27 41.25 300m: 4:10.24 48.47 400m: 5:22.43 34.89

2. MORALES RODRÍGUEZ Sergio 73 C.N. Aquamasters 5:37.69 16,00 605
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:58.71 45.31 250m: 3:32.95 50.37 350m: 5:01.75 38.27

100m: 1:13.40 38.88 200m: 2:42.58 43.87 300m: 4:23.48 50.53 400m: 5:37.69 35.94

3. PEINADO AMORES Antonio 72 Navial 5:38.68 14,00 599
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 2:00.83 48.82 250m: 3:33.76 46.37 350m: 5:01.31 38.84

100m: 1:12.01 37.80 200m: 2:47.39 46.56 300m: 4:22.47 48.71 400m: 5:38.68 37.37

4. CUADRADO VIÑAS Fernando 74 C.N. Fuenlabrada 6:08.83 13,00 464
50m: 33.01 33.01 200m: 2:50.23 1:36.75 300m: 4:39.38 53.93 400m: 6:08.83 44.49

100m: 1:13.48 40.47 250m: 3:45.45 55.22 350m: 5:24.34 44.96

5. ESCUDERO SÁNCHEZ Toni 74 C. Valenciano 6:48.07 12,00 342
50m: 44.16 44.16 150m: 2:29.53 48.81 250m: 4:14.20 54.27 350m: 6:01.16 46.71

100m: 1:40.72 56.56 200m: 3:19.93 50.40 300m: 5:14.45 1:00.25 400m: 6:48.07 46.91

6. AGUIAR OJEDA José Carlos 74 C.N. Triatlon Barajas 7:20.80 11,00 272
50m: 44.80 44.80 150m: 2:39.31 1:00.68 250m: 4:43.05 1:05.99 350m: 6:35.67 49.73

100m: 1:38.63 53.83 200m: 3:37.06 57.75 300m: 5:45.94 1:02.89 400m: 7:20.80 45.13

7. SANTAÑES MOLINA Jordi 74 Fed. Andorrana 7:40.57 10,00 238
50m: 50.89 50.89 150m: 2:47.18 56.93 250m: 4:45.60 1:02.98 350m: 6:46.56 55.48

100m: 1:50.25 59.36 200m: 3:42.62 55.44 300m: 5:51.08 1:05.48 400m: 7:40.57 54.01

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 45+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 5:03.57 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RUIZ CÁDIZ 20/04/2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. VICENTE BULLON Alejandro 78 C.N. Santurtzi 5:38.16 19,00 591
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:56.66 46.36 250m: 3:29.19 47.89 350m: 4:58.39 40.35

100m: 1:10.30 37.31 200m: 2:41.30 44.64 300m: 4:18.04 48.85 400m: 5:38.16 39.77

2. BERZAL PICAZO Carlos 75 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:44.06 16,00 561
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:06.07 48.93 250m: 3:40.25 46.16 350m: 5:07.18 41.11

100m: 1:17.14 40.62 200m: 2:54.09 48.02 300m: 4:26.07 45.82 400m: 5:44.06 36.88

3. OTEIZA LACALLE Francisco 76 C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 5:49.00 14,00 537
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:06.71 47.63 250m: 3:41.93 48.92 350m: 5:09.84 40.78

100m: 1:19.08 42.95 200m: 2:53.01 46.30 300m: 4:29.06 47.13 400m: 5:49.00 39.16

4. LÓPEZ LUQUE José María 77 C.D.N. Cordoba 5:54.16 13,00 514
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:02.74 44.16 250m: 3:41.23 53.53 350m: 5:15.49 39.79

100m: 1:18.58 41.90 200m: 2:47.70 44.96 300m: 4:35.70 54.47 400m: 5:54.16 38.67
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos, 45+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

5. PERALTA PÉREZ Israel 79 C.D.N. Zamora 5:56.66 12,00 503
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:08.43 46.13 250m: 3:45.44 51.79 350m: 5:17.82 40.27

100m: 1:22.30 45.35 200m: 2:53.65 45.22 300m: 4:37.55 52.11 400m: 5:56.66 38.84

6. YAGUE ANDRES Jorge 77 C.N. Master Madrid 5:56.86 11,00 503
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:11.33 47.29 250m: 3:49.24 52.46 350m: 5:19.56 38.71

100m: 1:24.04 44.98 200m: 2:56.78 45.45 300m: 4:40.85 51.61 400m: 5:56.86 37.30

7. GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES Ismael 78 C.N. Tarraco 6:07.86 10,00 459
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:14.88 50.30 250m: 3:53.71 50.11 350m: 5:27.30 41.91

100m: 1:24.58 45.86 200m: 3:03.60 48.72 300m: 4:45.39 51.68 400m: 6:07.86 40.56

8. SOTILLO AVILA Jose Carlos 76 C.D.N. Cordoba 6:09.31 9,00 453
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:20.64 53.79 250m: 3:59.77 46.94 350m: 5:28.89 41.72

100m: 1:26.85 46.21 200m: 3:12.83 52.19 300m: 4:47.17 47.40 400m: 6:09.31 40.42

9. JIMENEZ BARRERO Alberto 78 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 6:12.08 8,00 443
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 2:07.88 50.78 250m: 3:52.13 54.06 350m: 5:30.63 44.39

100m: 1:17.10 42.91 200m: 2:58.07 50.19 300m: 4:46.24 54.11 400m: 6:12.08 41.45

10. MONREAL GALAN German Luis 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:25.45 7,00 399
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:20.55 49.68 250m: 4:07.95 57.89 350m: 5:47.30 42.32

100m: 1:30.87 48.83 200m: 3:10.06 49.51 300m: 5:04.98 57.03 400m: 6:25.45 38.15

11. BEYER Stefan 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 6:37.58 6,00 363
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:22.67 54.23 250m: 4:08.17 52.40 350m: 5:48.91 46.97

100m: 1:28.44 48.25 200m: 3:15.77 53.10 300m: 5:01.94 53.77 400m: 6:37.58 48.67

12. ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan José 77 Club Velociraptor 6:58.40 5,00 312
50m: 46.02 46.02 150m: 2:41.89 57.97 250m: 4:37.48 58.52 350m: 6:18.01 43.93

100m: 1:43.92 57.90 200m: 3:38.96 57.07 300m: 5:34.08 56.60 400m: 6:58.40 40.39

13. ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Moises 76 C.N. Monteverde 7:17.70 4,00 272
50m: 49.51 49.51 150m: 2:43.47 57.47 250m: 4:41.55 1:03.45 350m: 6:34.42 49.20

100m: 1:46.00 56.49 200m: 3:38.10 54.63 300m: 5:45.22 1:03.67 400m: 7:17.70 43.28

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 40+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 4:49.34 MECA MEDINA DAVID MADRID 25/05/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. SERRANO VAZQUEZ Pedro 84 C.D.N. Cordoba 5:04.90 19,00 799
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:45.57 40.16 250m: 3:11.68 46.34 350m: 4:31.75 34.38

100m: 1:05.41 35.00 200m: 2:25.34 39.77 300m: 3:57.37 45.69 400m: 5:04.90 33.15

2. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ Carlos 80 C.D.N. Ciudad de Algeciras 5:06.60 16,00 786
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:47.58 41.30 250m: 3:11.51 42.31 350m: 4:32.16 36.42

100m: 1:06.28 35.94 200m: 2:29.20 41.62 300m: 3:55.74 44.23 400m: 5:06.60 34.44

3. CHURNIN Stephen Henry 81 C.N. Master Madrid 5:21.88 14,00 679
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:52.81 42.76 250m: 3:21.17 45.94 350m: 4:46.20 38.14

100m: 1:10.05 37.42 200m: 2:35.23 42.42 300m: 4:08.06 46.89 400m: 5:21.88 35.68
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos, 40+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

4. FRANCO GARCIA Raul 83 C.N. Santa Perpetua 5:23.54 13,00 669
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:58.84 42.77 250m: 3:23.98 43.46 350m: 4:46.26 37.80

100m: 1:16.07 41.23 200m: 2:40.52 41.68 300m: 4:08.46 44.48 400m: 5:23.54 37.28

5. ABAD GONZALEZ Marco 83 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:24.25 12,00 664
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:54.94 42.37 250m: 3:22.63 46.22 350m: 4:47.52 37.66

100m: 1:12.57 38.54 200m: 2:36.41 41.47 300m: 4:09.86 47.23 400m: 5:24.25 36.73

6. SANCHEZ MEDINA Ricardo 84 C.N. Leganes 5:31.46 11,00 622
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:57.79 43.53 250m: 3:28.34 48.10 350m: 4:53.34 37.75

100m: 1:14.26 39.90 200m: 2:40.24 42.45 300m: 4:15.59 47.25 400m: 5:31.46 38.12

7. BOIX PALOMERO Juan 80 C.N. Vila-Real 5:44.11 10,00 556
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:06.40 45.59 250m: 3:40.20 49.23 350m: 5:08.24 38.49

100m: 1:20.81 43.16 200m: 2:50.97 44.57 300m: 4:29.75 49.55 400m: 5:44.11 35.87

8. ZAPATERO DELGADO Sergio Antonio 83 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 6:01.75 9,00 478
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:08.13 45.77 250m: 3:45.33 52.82 350m: 5:20.92 41.92

100m: 1:22.36 46.02 200m: 2:52.51 44.38 300m: 4:39.00 53.67 400m: 6:01.75 40.83

9. PIANU Nicola 81 Club Atlético Montemar 6:21.88 8,00 406
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:18.54 49.12 250m: 4:03.40 56.42 350m: 5:41.27 41.59

100m: 1:29.42 48.32 200m: 3:06.98 48.44 300m: 4:59.68 56.28 400m: 6:21.88 40.61

10. CARRANZA ABADIA Javier 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:25.59 7,00 395
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:21.00 51.43 250m: 4:03.36 51.89 350m: 5:41.98 46.03

100m: 1:29.57 47.89 200m: 3:11.47 50.47 300m: 4:55.95 52.59 400m: 6:25.59 43.61

11. GUEDES ALONSO Francisco Yeray 80 C.N. Valleverde 7:01.42 6,00 302
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:42.57 59.41 250m: 4:35.44 56.42 350m: 6:18.87 46.32

100m: 1:43.16 57.67 200m: 3:39.02 56.45 300m: 5:32.55 57.11 400m: 7:01.42 42.55

DSQ PUENTE GARCIA Ignacio 80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master -

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 35+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 4:50.22 ZIGOR DIAZ MERCADO BARCELONA - CEM 13/06/2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. ARROYO FERNANDEZ Alvaro 85 E.C. Ciudad de Talavera 5:06.48 19,00 735
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.55 39.29 250m: 3:13.45 43.46 350m: 4:33.93 35.08

100m: 1:11.26 37.86 200m: 2:29.99 39.44 300m: 3:58.85 45.40 400m: 5:06.48 32.55

2. GALLARDO FLORES Carlos 88 C.N.  Swimfaster Salt 5:12.06 16,00 696
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:49.36 40.18 250m: 3:13.65 45.18 350m: 4:35.61 36.49

100m: 1:09.18 37.55 200m: 2:28.47 39.11 300m: 3:59.12 45.47 400m: 5:12.06 36.45

3. TORRENTE LLAMAS Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpetua 5:36.14 14,00 557
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:02.89 44.48 250m: 3:33.42 47.25 350m: 4:59.54 37.62

100m: 1:18.41 41.57 200m: 2:46.17 43.28 300m: 4:21.92 48.50 400m: 5:36.14 36.60

4. BAÑON ALFARO Javier 89 C.N. Albacete 5:40.19 13,00 537
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 2:02.45 45.43 250m: 3:36.73 49.33 350m: 5:06.01 38.73

100m: 1:17.02 42.90 200m: 2:47.40 44.95 300m: 4:27.28 50.55 400m: 5:40.19 34.18
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos, 35+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Baja GALERA PEREZ Francisco 87 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. -

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 30+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 4:48.50 MARQUES VELASCO, Jaime REUS 07/07/2018

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. CARRION BALLESTER Jose Luis 93 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:02.31 19,00 642
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:45.65 40.61 250m: 3:09.12 43.58 350m: 4:27.94 35.68

100m: 1:05.04 33.95 200m: 2:25.54 39.89 300m: 3:52.26 43.14 400m: 5:02.31 34.37

2. VAZQUEZ CIVILA Juan Pedro 94 C.D. Master Huelva 5:08.34 16,00 605
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:49.24 38.95 250m: 3:11.81 43.65 350m: 4:32.79 35.72

100m: 1:10.29 37.88 200m: 2:28.16 38.92 300m: 3:57.07 45.26 400m: 5:08.34 35.55

3. MARTIN DOMINGUEZ Victor 90 C.N. Leganes 5:08.70 14,00 603
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:49.77 41.17 250m: 3:16.40 46.01 350m: 4:36.50 33.48

100m: 1:08.60 37.13 200m: 2:30.39 40.62 300m: 4:03.02 46.62 400m: 5:08.70 32.20

4. PEÑALVER GUIJOSA Julio Alberto 92 C.D.E. Mako 5:15.58 13,00 564
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:50.94 40.85 250m: 3:16.45 44.87 350m: 4:39.34 37.39

100m: 1:10.09 37.96 200m: 2:31.58 40.64 300m: 4:01.95 45.50 400m: 5:15.58 36.24

5. COLORADO SANCHEZ Raul 92 C.D.  Halegatos 5:29.49 12,00 495
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:53.90 43.16 250m: 3:23.93 46.74 350m: 4:50.55 38.69

100m: 1:10.74 37.81 200m: 2:37.19 43.29 300m: 4:11.86 47.93 400m: 5:29.49 38.94

6. GARCIA BARJOLLO Miguel 90 C.N. Badajoz 5:33.82 11,00 476
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:59.42 45.58 250m: 3:31.06 47.17 350m: 4:57.14 38.59

100m: 1:13.84 40.18 200m: 2:43.89 44.47 300m: 4:18.55 47.49 400m: 5:33.82 36.68

Baja RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO Javier 94 C.N. Tres Cantos -

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 25+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados
RE 4:52.44 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR CASTELLON 12/06/2016

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. KINDRED KIPLING Dagen 98 Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 4:52.56 19,00 786
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.67 38.08 250m: 3:01.97 40.53 350m: 4:18.02 34.19

100m: 1:05.59 34.59 200m: 2:21.44 37.77 300m: 3:43.83 41.86 400m: 4:52.56 34.54

2. PICAZO VERGARA Felipe 96 C.N. Albacete 5:03.80 16,00 702
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:52.44 41.96 250m: 3:13.86 41.00 350m: 4:30.69 34.38

100m: 1:10.48 38.72 200m: 2:32.86 40.42 300m: 3:56.31 42.45 400m: 5:03.80 33.11

3. DONOSO RUBIO Leonardo 95 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:07.52 14,00 677
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:49.12 42.60 250m: 3:12.64 41.01 350m: 4:31.72 37.05

100m: 1:06.52 36.16 200m: 2:31.63 42.51 300m: 3:54.67 42.03 400m: 5:07.52 35.80
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
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Prueba 22, Masc., 400m Estilos, 25+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

4. CORBALÁN HERNÁNDEZ Enrique 98 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 5:10.13 13,00 660
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:47.13 40.38 250m: 3:14.04 46.19 350m: 4:35.05 35.20

100m: 1:06.75 36.03 200m: 2:27.85 40.72 300m: 3:59.85 45.81 400m: 5:10.13 35.08

5. PINELA GOYA Iker 99 C.D.E. Mako 5:46.43 12,00 473
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 2:02.03 45.41 250m: 3:35.18 50.16 350m: 5:09.22 43.08

100m: 1:16.62 42.19 200m: 2:45.02 42.99 300m: 4:26.14 50.96 400m: 5:46.43 37.21

6. CURTO PAYA Jordi 95 C.N. Benicarlo 5:48.40 11,00 465
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:01.77 45.41 250m: 3:38.45 50.92 350m: 5:10.77 39.95

100m: 1:16.36 40.88 200m: 2:47.53 45.76 300m: 4:30.82 52.37 400m: 5:48.40 37.63

7. BONORA ESTEVE Jorge 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:58.77 10,00 426
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 2:00.87 45.45 250m: 3:36.51 50.18 350m: 5:15.64 45.19

100m: 1:15.42 41.52 200m: 2:46.33 45.46 300m: 4:30.45 53.94 400m: 5:58.77 43.13

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos 20+
06/07/2024 - 10:56 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. BONILLO SANCHEZ Juan Manuel 04 C.N. Villarrobledo 5:10.32 19,00 659
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:49.54 42.22 250m: 3:14.32 44.14 350m: 4:34.23 35.68

100m: 1:07.32 36.80 200m: 2:30.18 40.64 300m: 3:58.55 44.23 400m: 5:10.32 36.09

2. PEÑA RODRÍGUEZ Jeremy Tomás 04 C.N. Las Palmas 5:16.21 16,00 622
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:50.04 42.98 250m: 3:18.29 46.82 350m: 4:42.87 36.21

100m: 1:07.06 36.16 200m: 2:31.47 41.43 300m: 4:06.66 48.37 400m: 5:16.21 33.34

3. LUIS ALVAREZ Oscar 02 A.D. Santa Cruz 5:16.45 14,00 621
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:48.34 41.92 250m: 3:19.19 49.15 350m: 4:43.66 34.33

100m: 1:06.42 36.02 200m: 2:30.04 41.70 300m: 4:09.33 50.14 400m: 5:16.45 32.79

4. GUADALUPE NEGRIN Jorge Ramses 03 A.D. Santa Cruz 5:19.77 13,00 602
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:46.90 40.97 250m: 3:16.77 48.02 350m: 4:43.32 38.06

100m: 1:05.93 35.96 200m: 2:28.75 41.85 300m: 4:05.26 48.49 400m: 5:19.77 36.45

5. IZQUIERDO IRUELA Oscar 03 C.N. Soriano 5:24.24 12,00 577
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:55.23 42.86 250m: 3:23.32 46.36 350m: 4:48.84 37.33

100m: 1:12.37 39.05 200m: 2:36.96 41.73 300m: 4:11.51 48.19 400m: 5:24.24 35.40

6. PEREZ GOMEZ Javier 01 C.D. Master Huelva 5:28.59 11,00 555
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 2:01.80 49.14 250m: 3:28.72 40.10 350m: 4:49.95 40.47

100m: 1:12.66 39.73 200m: 2:48.62 46.82 300m: 4:09.48 40.76 400m: 5:28.59 38.64

7. VIDAL PERPIÑA Jose 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:37.06 10,00 514
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 2:01.27 45.61 250m: 3:33.23 48.03 350m: 5:01.70 39.01

100m: 1:15.66 41.74 200m: 2:45.20 43.93 300m: 4:22.69 49.46 400m: 5:37.06 35.36

8. SANCHEZ MILLAS Jorge 00 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:51.07 9,00 455
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 2:01.73 45.24 250m: 3:38.47 51.28 350m: 5:12.54 40.91

100m: 1:16.49 41.96 200m: 2:47.19 45.46 300m: 4:31.63 53.16 400m: 5:51.07 38.53

Baja GRIÑON PORTILLO Jose 03 C.D. Master Huelva -


